Client/ Project
Choice School

Commercial Complex by Usman

JDT Islam University

VMR Pollachi
VMR Pollachi

Skyline Blue Vista

Welcare Hospital

Aster MIMS

Skyline Blue Vista

Pan Pacific (GH Ernakulam)

Skyline Avenue Suites

Commercial Complex by Abdul Salam Chokli

Commercial Complex by MK Ali

VMR Pollachi

Skyline Aristocrat

Elephants By the Lake, Zerodha

Aster MIMS

Vellappally Constructions (TH Feroke)

Vellappally Constructions (Kinfra Spices Park)

Wonderla

Genesis Hospital (Presently BMH)

Centre for Environment & Development

Veegaland Developers

Type of project

Water Treatment Plant with RO

Water Treatment Plant with RO

Water Treatment Plant

RO Plant
Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

Water Treatment Plant

UF Plant

Capacity, L/hr
1000

1000

30000

3000
8000

10000

20000

12500

10000

10000

8000

7500

5000

3000

2000

3000

20000

5000

20000

30000

30000

5000

3000

Process

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter with Reverse Osmosis
Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter with Reverse Osmosis
Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Reverse Osmosis

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Iron Removal, Pressure Sand Filter,
Activated Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter with Softening Plant
Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Iron Removal, Pressure Sand Filter,
Activated Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter with Softening Plant
Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter with Softening Plant
Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter with Softening Plant
Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter with Softening Plant
Pressure Sand Filter, Activated
Carbon Filter

Ultrafiltration

Status
Commissioned

Commissioned

Progressing

Progressing
Progressing

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Progressing

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Location
Kozhikode

Kozhikode

Pollachi

Pollachi
Pollachi

Kozhikode

Kochi

Kannur

Kozhikode

Kochi

Thrissur

Malappuram

Malappuram

Pollachi

Kochi

Krishnagiri

Kasaragode

Kozhikode

Idukki

Kochi

Kannur

Palakkad

Kochi

State
Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Tamil Nadu
Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Tamil Nadu

Kerala

Tamil Nadu

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala



Genesis Hospital (Presently BMH)
Landmark World

Malabar Medical College

Parco Hospital

KM Cherian Hospital

PMK Constructions

Aster MIMS

Commercial by Mammad Kottakkal
Aster MIMS

Aster MIMS

MariApps Marine Solutions
Welcare Hospital

Al Fas Group of Companies

UF Plant
UF Plant
UF Plant
RO Plant + UF for Dialysis

RO Plant + UF for Dialysis

RO Plant + UF for Dialysis

RO Plant
RO Plant
RO Plant
RO Plant
RO Plant
RO + DM Plant
RO + DM Plant

15000
15000
10000
2000

1000

1000

5000
1000
4000
2500
500

1000
1000

Ultrafiltration

Ultrafiltration

Ultrafiltration

Reverse Osmosis with Circulation
through UF

Reverse Osmosis with Circulation
through UF

Reverse Osmosis with Circulation
through UF

Reverse Osmosis

Reverse Osmosis

Reverse Osmosis

Reverse Osmosis

Reverse Osmosis

Commissioned
Commissioned
Commissioned
Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned

Commissioned
Commissioned
Commissioned
Commissioned
Commissioned

Reverse Osmosis + Demineralization Commissioned
Reverse Osmosis + Demineralization Commissioned

Kannur

Kozhikode
Kozhikode
Kozhikode

Chengannur

Chengannur

Kasaragode
Malappuram
Kannur
Kannur
Kochi

Koch

Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala

Thiruvananthapuram Kerala



