

Client / Project	Type of project	Capacity, L/hr	Process	Status	Location	State
Choice School	Water Treatment Plant with RO	1000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter with Reverse Osmosis	Commissioned	Kozhikode	Kerala
Commercial Complex by Usman	Water Treatment Plant with RO	1000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter with Reverse Osmosis	Commissioned	Kozhikode	Kerala
JDT Islam University	Water Treatment Plant	30000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Progressing	Pollachi	Kerala
VMR Pollachi	RO Plant	3000	Reverse Osmosis	Progressing	Pollachi	Tamil Nadu
VMR Pollachi	Water Treatment Plant	8000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Progressing	Pollachi	Kerala
Skyline Blue Vista	Water Treatment Plant	10000	Iron Removal, Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Kozhikode	Kerala
Welcare Hospital	Water Treatment Plant	20000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Kochi	Kerala
Aster MIMS	Water Treatment Plant	12500	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter with Softening Plant	Commissioned	Kannur	Kerala
Skyline Blue Vista	Water Treatment Plant	10000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Kozhikode	Kerala
Pan Pacific (GH Ernakulam)	Water Treatment Plant	10000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Kochi	Kerala
Skyline Avenue Suites	Water Treatment Plant	8000	Iron Removal, Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Thrissur	Kerala
Commercial Complex by Abdul Salam Chokli	Water Treatment Plant	7500	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter with Softening Plant	Commissioned	Malappuram	Kerala
Commercial Complex by MK Ali	Water Treatment Plant	5000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Malappuram	Kerala
VMR Pollachi	Water Treatment Plant	3000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Progressing	Pollachi	Tamil Nadu
Skyline Aristocrat	Water Treatment Plant	2000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter with Softening Plant	Commissioned	Kochi	Kerala
Elephants By the Lake, Zerodha	Water Treatment Plant	3000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter with Softening Plant	Commissioned	Krishnagiri	Tamil Nadu
Aster MIMS	Water Treatment Plant	20000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Kasaragode	Kerala
Vellappally Constructions (TH Feroke)	Water Treatment Plant	5000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Kozhikode	Kerala
Vellappally Constructions (Kinfra Spices Park)	Water Treatment Plant	20000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Idukki	Kerala
Wonderla	Water Treatment Plant	30000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Kochi	Kerala
Genesis Hospital (Presently BMH)	Water Treatment Plant	30000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter with Softening Plant	Commissioned	Kannur	Kerala
Centre for Environment & Development	Water Treatment Plant	5000	Pressure Sand Filter, Activated Carbon Filter	Commissioned	Palakkad	Kerala
Veegaland Developers	UF Plant	3000	Ultrafiltration	Commissioned	Kochi	Kerala

Genesis Hospital (Presently BMH)	UF Plant	15000	Ultrafiltration	Commissioned	Kannur	Kerala
Landmark World	UF Plant	15000	Ultrafiltration	Commissioned	Kozhikode	Kerala
Malabar Medical College	UF Plant	10000	Ultrafiltration	Commissioned	Kozhikode	Kerala
Parco Hospital	RO Plant + UF for Dialysis	2000	Reverse Osmosis with Circulation through UF	Commissioned	Kozhikode	Kerala
KM Cherian Hospital	RO Plant + UF for Dialysis	1000	Reverse Osmosis with Circulation through UF	Commissioned	Chengannur	Kerala
PMK Constructions	RO Plant + UF for Dialysis	1000	Reverse Osmosis with Circulation through UF	Commissioned	Chengannur	Kerala
Aster MIMS	RO Plant	5000	Reverse Osmosis	Commissioned	Kasaragode	Kerala
Commercial by Mammad Kottakkal	RO Plant	1000	Reverse Osmosis	Commissioned	Malappuram	Kerala
Aster MIMS	RO Plant	4000	Reverse Osmosis	Commissioned	Kannur	Kerala
Aster MIMS	RO Plant	2500	Reverse Osmosis	Commissioned	Kannur	Kerala
MariApps Marine Solutions	RO Plant	500	Reverse Osmosis	Commissioned	Kochi	Kerala
Welcare Hospital	RO + DM Plant	1000	Reverse Osmosis + Demineralization	Commissioned	Kochi	Kerala
Al Fas Group of Companies	RO + DM Plant	1000	Reverse Osmosis + Demineralization	Commissioned	Thiruvananthapuram	Kerala